RESOLUTION 2014-356

RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF BARNEGAT,
COUNTY OF OCEAN, STATE OF NEW JERSEY
AUTHORIZING THE REFUND OF ESCROW DEPOSITS

WHEREAS, the Municipal Land Use Law allows for refunding of unused escrow

deposits, Cash Bonds, and accumulated interest, and

WHEREAS, Barnegat Township has received deposits for Review, Inspection fees and

Cash Bonds, and

WHEREAS, it has been determined that the various applications and projects listed
below have been withdrawn, or have received approval for release:

K Hovnanian - Four Seasons at Mirage

PB95-12 and PB01-22

| SITE | ACCT # WIS ACCT # BALANCE
CASH BONDS - INTEREST ONLY _ | 7200037298 | 24.374.91
FIREHOUSE 7200037461 511.37
LANDSCAPE 7200037391 2,876.57
PLANNING BOARD REVIEW 7200037322 0.00
WATER/SEWER REVIEW 7200037324 2,099.65
SECTION 1 38.46 7200037329 0.00 7200037328
SECTION 2 687.00 7200037331 500.00 7200037332
SECTION 2A 2,430.47 7761248462 1,069.65 7200037334
SECTION 2B 4,580.00 7200037302 0.00 7200037302
SECTION 3 71.80 7200037335 0.00 7200037336
SECTION 4 0.00 7200037337 0.00 7200037338
SECTION 5 1,076.03 7200037306 0.00 7200037307
SECTION 6 860.00 7200037308 0.00 7200037309
SECTION 7 1,131.30 7200037310 0.00 7200037311
SECTION 8 1,915.53 7200037345 0.00 7200037346
SECTION 9 592.50 7200037313 0.00 7200037314
SECTION 10 470.00 7200037315 0.00 7200037316
SECTION 11 475.00 7200037317 0.00 7200037318
SECTION 12 367.91 7200037352 0.00 7200037320

THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, by the Township Committee of the Township of
Barnegat that the Finance Officer is hereby directed to refund the remaining escrow
Deposits, cash bonds and accumulated interest to the above applicants.




CERTIFICATION
I, Sharon L. Auer, Acting Municipal Clerk of the Township of Barnegat, County of
Ocean, State of New Jersey do hereby certify that the foregoing resolution was duly
adopted by the Township at their regular meeting held on the 28th day of July 2014 at The
Municipal Complex, 900 West Bay Avenue, Barnegat, NJ.

@/m m % A tlpa_

Sharon L. Auer
Acting Township Municipal Clerk




AFFORD 6

WALTERS DEVELOPMENT CO., LLC

ATLANTIC HEIGHTS APTS COMMERCE# 7200037460
AFFORDABLE HOUSING ESCROW
500 BARNEGAT BLVD NO - SUITE 100
BARNEGAT, NJ 08005
LEGAL COSTS
DATE RECEIPTS DISB. BALANCE  INV.ICHECK # DESCRIPTION
04/08/04 7,500.00 7,500.00 CK#2040 AFFORD HOUSING ESCROW
2003 INV 14,271.75 (5,771 475) 2003 INVOICES PD REIMB BNGT FOR MT. LAUREL LEGAL COSTS PAID TO CLARKE,
2004 INV 148.65 (6,920.40) 2004 INVOICES PD  REIMB BNGT FOR MT. LAUREL LEGAL COSTS PAID TO CLARKE,
09/21/04 756.00  (7,676.40) INV # 3521 GLUCK WALRATH
10/07/04 140,00  (7,816.40) INV # 10/7/04 JERRY DASTI
10/14/04 150.00  (7,966.40) INV # 3646 GLUCK WALRATH
10/15/04 2625  (7,992.65) INV # 28784 CLARKE,CATON, HINTZ
02/15/05 7,500.00 (492.65) CK # 20656 ADDT'L AFFORD HOUSING ESCROW POSTED
03/10/05 1,000.00 507.35 CK # 3003 ADDT'L AFFORD HOUSING ESCROW POSTED
05/03/05 29.00 478.35 INV # 5/3/05 JERRY DASTI
12/17/09 63.89 542.24 APPLY 2004/2005 INTEREST - S/S BALANCES TO EDMUNDS & BANK
06/20/14 542.24 0.00 MOVE TO PB14-14 REDEVELOPMENT REVIEW ESCROW PER KJ
TOTAL 16,063.89 _ 16,063.89 0.00

(3 X3 o¢ -
maoe $@ Rany z

?)C\ e

?C Ld(}ﬁl

Close acets




AFFORD 6 WALTERS DEVELOPMENT CO., LLC
ATLANTIC HEIGHTS APTS COMMERCE# 7200037460
AFFORDABLE HOUSING ESCROW
500 BARNEGAT BLVD NO - SUITE 100
BARNEGAT, NJ 08005

LEGAL COSTS

DATE RECEIPTS DISB. BALANCE  INV./CHECK # DESCRIPTION

04/08/04 7,500.00 7,500.00 CK#2040 AFFORD HOUSING ESCROW

2003 INV 14,271.75 (6,771.75) 2003 INVOICES PD REIMB BNGT FOR MT. LAUREL LEGAL COSTS PAID TO CLARKE,
2004 INV 148.65 (6,920.40) 2004 INVOICES PD REIMB BNGT FOR MT. LAUREL LEGAL COSTS PAID TO CLARKE,
09/21/04 756.00 (7,676.40) INV # 3521 GLUCK WALRATH

10/07/04 140.00 (7,816.40) INV # 10/7/04 JERRY DASTI

10/14/04 150.00 (7,966.40) INV # 3646 GLUCK WALRATH

10/15/04 26.25 (7,992.65) INV # 28784 CLARKE,CATON, HINTZ

02/15/05 7,500.00 (492.65) CK # 20656 ADDT'L AFFORD HOUSING ESCROW POSTED

03/10/05 1,000.00 507.35 CK# 3003 ADDT'L AFFORD HOUSING ESCROW POSTED

05/03/05 29.00 478.35 INV # 5/3/05 JERRY DASTI

12/17/09 63.89 542.24 APPLY 2004/2005 INTEREST - S/S BALANCES TO EDMUNDS & BANK

[ TOTAL 16,063.89 15,521.65 542.24 ]
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AFFORD 7

WALTERS DEVELOPMENT CO., LLC

WHISPERING HILLS

AFFORDABLE HOUSING ESCROW
500 BARNEGAT BLVD NO - SUITE 402

BARNEGAT, NJ 08005

COMMERCE 7200037543

vouchers were on hold until we here from Bryan. There was no escrow posted until 12/9/05

LEGAL COSTS

DATE  RECEIPTS DISB. BALANCE  INV./CHECK # DESCRIPTION
12/09/05  2,000.00 2,000.00 CK# 3777 ESCROW POSTED
2/4/2005 58.00 1,942.00 INV # 2/4/05 JERRY DASTI LEGAL
5/26/2005 203.00 1,739.00 INV # 5/25/05 JERRY DASTI LEGAL
6/22/2005 58.00 1,681.00 INV # 6/22/05 JERRY DASTI LEGAL
7/20/2005 87.00 1,594.00 INV # 7/20/05 JERRY DASTI LEGAL
9/19/2005 87.00 1,507.00 INV # 9/19/05 JERRY DASTI LEGAL
6/13/2005 345.00 1,162.00 INV # 6/13/05 GLUCK WALRATH LEGAL
6/13/2005 975.00 187.00 INV # 6/13/05 GLUCK WALRATH LEGAL
7/19/2005 150.00 37.00 INV# 7/19/05 GLUCK WALRATH LEGAL
6/20/2014 37.00 0.00 MOVE TO PB14-14 REDEVELOPMENT REVIEW ESCROW PER KJ
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2,000.00 2,000.00
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AFFORD 7 WALTERS DEVELOPMENT CO., LLC COMMERCE 7200037543
WHISPERING HILLS
AFFORDABLE HOUSING ESCROW
500 BARNEGAT BLVD NO - SUITE 402
BARNEGAT, NJ 08005

vouchers were on hold until we here from Bryan. There was no escrow posted until 12/9/05
LEGAL COSTS

DATE _ RECEIPTS DISB. BALANCE INV./CHECK # DESCRIPTION
12/09/05  2,000.00 2,000.00 CK#3777 ESCROW POSTED
2/412005 58.00 1,942.00 INV#2/4/05  JERRY DASTI LEGAL

5/26/2005 203.00 1,739.00 INV#5/25/05 JERRY DASTI LEGAL
6/22/2005 58.00 1,681.00 INV#6/22/05 JERRY DASTI LEGAL
7/20/2005 87.00 1,594.00 INV#7/20/05 JERRY DASTI LEGAL
9/19/2005 87.00 1,507.00 INV#9/19/05 JERRY DASTI LEGAL
6/13/2005 345.00 1,162.00 INV#6/13/05 GLUCK WALRATH LEGAL
6/13/2005 975.00 187.00 INV#6/13/05 GLUCK WALRATH LEGAL
7/19/2005 150.00 37.00 INV#7/19/05 GLUCK WALRATH LEGAL
[__TOTAL _ 2,000.00 1,963.00 37.00 ]
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P - SURETY BOND PAID BY

01/26/12  $51,425.25 $51,425.25

01/26/12  $24,048.00 $75,473.25 CK#605-0-915-181 CLAIM # 167S4004921X167

06/05/12 $8,380.79 $67,092.46 PO: 12-01631 CK # 1305 PAYMENT #1 TO SEMINOLE RES. 2012-328
07/03/12 $37,443.39 $29,649.07 PO: 12-01631 CK # 1322 PAYMENT #2 TO SEMINOLE RES. 2012-353
08/21/12 $23,277.96 $6,371.11 PO: 12-01631 CK # 1324 PAYMENT #3 TO SEMINOLE RES. 2012-466
08/27/12  $12,217.09 $18,588.20 CHANGE ORDER #1 RES. 2012-466 FUNDS FROM CASH BONDS

09/19/12 $18,588.20 $0.00 PO: 12-01631 CK # 1340 PAYMENT #4 TO SEMINOLE RES. 2012-479




ROAD 05-02 JEB BROOK COMMERCE BANK
FREEDOM HILLS PO BOX 80 CLIENT# 7200037536
SPRING LAKE, NJ 07762

PHONE#
BLK LOT
INSPECTION
DATE RECEIPTS DISB. BALANCE INV./CHECK # DESCRIPTION
11/15/05 2,441.84 2,441.84 CK#IR 12015 ROAD INSPECTION ESCROW
06/20/14 2,441.84 2,441.84 MOVE TO PB02-34S TO COVER NSF & CLOSE OUT THIS ACCOUNT - OK PER KJ
(TOTAL 2,441.84 2,441.84 0.00
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DOCKET# SW 05-01
SIDEWALK PROFILES
Phases 1-8

PER BRYAN RECEIPT
CLERK'S DEPT

*CLOSED*

MARK MADISON
OCEAN ACRES

500 BARNEGAT BLVD. NORTH

BARNEGAT, NJ 08005

CONTACT: KEVIN PRICE

CONTROLLER
607-9500 EXT 107

5/27/05 Per Kevin Pryce Mark Madison will furnish Escrow
7/27/05 Per Kevin Pryce charged Sidewalk Reviews to this docket

SITE INSPECTIONS & REVIEWS

COMMERCE
7200037513

Total $0.00

|DATE RECEIPTS DISB BALANCE INVOICE/CHECK# DESCRIPTION N

06/17/05 855.25 (855.25) INV#130239 BIRDSALL ENGINNERING BLK 92.87/92.88/92/89 LOTS
7,8,13,17,18,23/3,7/5,6 BLOCK 92.87 LOTS 7,8,13,17,18,23,
BLOCK 92.88 LOTS 3,7 BLOCK 92.89 LOTS 5,6

06/17/05 905.25 (1,760.50) INV#130238 BLOCK 92.83 LOTS 21 & 28, BLOCK 92.88 LOTS 12, 14, 15

06/17/05 779.75 (2,540.25) INV#130237 BLOCK 98.26 LOT 2-7

07/18/05 2,540.25 0.00 CK#608 ESCROW POSTED

07/20/05 58.00 (58.00) INV#7/20/05 BLOCK 92.87 JERRY DASTI -LEGAL

07/20/05 58.00 (116.00) INV#7/20/05 JERRY DASTI-LEGAL

07/22/05 293.25 (409.25) INV#130973 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING BLOCK 98.26 LOT 2-7

07/22/05 468.00 (877.25) INV#130974 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING BLOCK 92.83 LOTS 21 & 28 BLOCK
92.88 LOTS 12,14,15

07/22/05 293.25 (1,170.50) INV#130976 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING BLOCK 92.87/92.88/92.89 LOTS
7,8,13,17,18,23/3,7/5,6 BLOCK 92.87 LOTS 7,8,13,17,18,23
BLOCK 92.88 LOTS 3,7 BLOCK 92.89 LOTS 5,6

08/11/05 1,170.50 0.00 ck#621 ESCROW POSTED

10/14/05 556.25 (556.25) INV#133219 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, BLK: 92.87,92.88,92.89 LOTS
7.8,13,17,18,23/3,7/5,6 BLK 92.87 LOTS 7,8,13,17,18,23 BLK
92.88 LOT 3,7 BLK 92.89 LOTS 5,6

10/14/05 568.50 (1,124.75) INV#133220 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING BLK 98.26 LOT 2-7

11/16/05 1,124.75 0.00 CK#638 ESCROW POSTED

11/14/05 80.75 (80.75) INV#133881 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING BLK:92.87/92.88/92.89 LOTS
7,8,13,17,18,23/2,7/5,6, BLK:92.87 LOTS 7,8,13,17,18,23 BLK:
92.88 LOTS 3,7 BLK:92.89 LOTS 5,6

11/14/05 80.75 (161.50) INV#133882 BLK 98.26 LOTS 2-7

11/22/05 116.00 (277.50) INV#11/21/05 JERRY DASTI-LEGAL

11/22/05 29.00 (306.50) INV#11/21/05 JERRY DASTI-LEGAL BLK 92.82

11/22/05 29.00 (335.50) INV#11/21/05 JERRY DASTI-LEGAL BLK 92.86

12/21/05 1,000.00 664.50 CK#104 ESCROW POSTED

07/14/06 52.00 612.50 INV#140052 Birdsall Engineering

02/05/10 5.66 618.16 ACCRUED INTEREST POSTED

02/16/10 618.16 0.00 PER KATHY JANESKI MOVE TO MM ROADREYV 1-8 & CLOSE ACCT

[TOTAL 5,841.16 5,841.16 0.00 |




WS 04-02
WELL#6

K Hovnanian

Attn: PERRY VALLONE

CN 7825
110 Fieldcrest Ave

Edison, NJ 08818-7825

PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE $672,000.00

COMMERCE
7200037465

PHONE# 732-623-6820
FRANK WOOD

WELL INSPECTIONS

DATE RECEIPTS DISB. BALANCE INV./CHECK # DESCRIPTION

05/11/04 28,000.00 28,000.00 CK# 7227 Well Inspection Fees (Posted By K. Hovnanian @
Barnegat)
06/17/04 618.75 27,381.25 INV#121634 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
08/16/04 604.25 26,777.00 INV#123012 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
09/14/04 618.75 27,395.75 CK#10011 ADD'L ESCROW POSTED
09/22/04 462.25 26,933.50 INV#123835 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
10/22/04 111.25 26,822.25 INV#124503 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
12/20/04 137.00 26,685.25 INV#125973 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
01/19/05 684.75 26,000.50 INV#126643 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
03/04/05 1,049.50 24,951.00 INV#127475 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
03/22/05 574.75 24,376.25 INV#127976 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
04/20/05 225.00 24,151.25 INV#128605 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
05/17/05 2,811.25 21,340.00 INV#129392 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
07/22/05 567.50 20,772.50 INV#130981 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
08/11/05 258.75 20,513.75 INV#131686 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
09/16/05 112.50 20,401.25 INV#132458 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
01/20/06 68.50 20,332.75 'INV#135717 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
02/24/06 116.00 20,216.75 INV#136386 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
03/20/06 3,182.00 17,034.75 INV#137164 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
04/15/06 406.00 16,628.75 INV#137794 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
05/13/06 116.00 16,512.75
06/17/06 3,808.00 12,704.75 INV#139239 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
07/13/06 722.00 11,982.75 INV#139897 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
08/16/06 174.00 11,808.75 [INV#140708 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
10/02/06 638.00 11,170.75 INV.#141444  BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
10/22/06 142.00 11,028.75 INV#142282 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
11/17/06 864.00 10,164.75 INV#143023 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
12/15/06 1,317.00 8,847.75 INV#143630 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
01/19/07 1,863.00 6,984.75 INV#144256 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
02/16/07 2,745.25 4,239.50 INV#144876 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
03/23/07 4,070.50 169.00 INV#145680 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
04/23/07 15,704.50 (15,535.50) INV#146393 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
05/18/07 15,535.50 0.00 CK# 00839 ESCROW POSTED
05/24/07 3,821.98 (3,821.98) INV#147071 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
06/25/07 13,273.25 (17,095.23) INV#147665 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
07/30/07 11,129.50 (28,224.73) INV#148522 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
08/10/07 7,000.00 (21,224.73) CK#01986 ESCROW POSTED
09/04/07 30,000.00 8,775.27 CK# QZ 00718 ESCROW POSTED
09/05/07 13,132.75 (4,357.48) INV# 149472 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
09/07/07 30,000.00 25,642.52 CK# HO 00639 ESCROW POSTED
10/02/07 7,852.50 17,790.02 INV # 150045 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
11/02/07 10,807.50 6,982.52 INV # 150839 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
11/30/07 15,422.25 (8,439.73) INV# 151569  BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
12/31/07 25,000.00 16,560.27 CK# QzZ02237 ESCROW POSTED
01/09/08 6,406.25 10,154.02 INV # 152288 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
02/05/08 3,712.75 6,441.27 INV# 152894 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
03/05/08 3,665.00 2,776.27 INV #153511 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
03/27/08 2,941.25 (164.98) INV # 154098 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
04/18/08 1,851.25 (2,016.23) INV# 154498 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
05/15/08 10,000.00 7,983.77 INV # QZ 10819 ESCROW POSTED
06/04/08 703.75 7,280.02 INV # 155401 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
07/03/08 1,225.00 6,055.02 INV # 156216 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
07/30/08 78.75 5,976.27 INV # 156819 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
10/06/08 208.75 5,767.52 INV # 158313 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
11/03/08 97.50 5,670.02 INV#159021 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
12/01/08 160.00 5,510.02 INV# 159702 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
04/01/09 150.00 5,360.02 INV # 161891 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
05/06/09 905.00 4,455.02 INV #162387 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
06/05/09 217.50 4,237.52 INV #163008 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
08/23/11 495.00 3,742.52 INV # 180960 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
03/20/13 3,742.52 0.00 PO: 13-01040 RETURNED TO K HOVNANIAN - PER KJ.
|TOTAL 146,154.25 146,154.25 0.00

PERFORMANCE BOND Released 5/18/2009 Res 09-350
MAINTENANCE RELEASED 2011-385




ZB# 08-09 TOP TECH'S AUTO REPAIR COMMERCE
HAINES ALLIANCE LLC 7760211205
334 SOUTH MAIN STREET
BARNEGAT, NJ 08005

KEITH CELL: 609-713-4845
BLOCK255 LOT3
APPROVAL AT 3/10/09 ZONING MEETING

ZONING BOARD REVIEW

DATE RECEIPTS DISB. BALANCE INV./CHECK # DESCRIPTION
12/19/08 1,000.00 1,000.00 CK# 96 DEPOSIT - ESCROW DEPOSIT
01/29/09 921.25 78.75 INV # 160960 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
02/04/09 113.40 (34.65) INV # 12496 BRIAN E RUMPF, PC
03/05/09 694.57 (729.22) INV # 12530 BRIAN E RUMPF, PC
03/09/09 131.25 (860.47) INV # 161563 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
03/17/09 113.40 (747.07) CK # 3490 ESCROW POSTED
03/17/09 500.00 (247.07) CK # 3489 ESCROW POSTED
04/01/09 187.50 (434.57) INV # 161923 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
04/06/09 434.57 0.00 CK#1018 ESCROW POSTED
05/06/09 93.75 (93.75) INV # 162486 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
06/12/09 93.75 0.00 CK# 3653 ESCROW POSTED
12/23/09 67.50 (67.50) INV # 09-739 TAYLOR DESIGN GROUP
02/16/10 67.50 0.00 CK#4127 ESCROW POSTED
10/19/10 67.50 (67.50) INV # 10-675 TAYLOR DESIGN GROUP
12/17/10 400.00 332.50 CK# 2295 ESCROW POSTED
04/01/14 332.50 0.00 INV # 14-87 TAYLOR DESIGN GROUP

[zBR TOTAL 2,609.22 2,609.22 0.00
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Township of Barnegat
COUNTY OF OCEAN

%00 WEST BAY AVENUE
BARNEGAT. NJ 08005

MUNICIPAL OFFICES (609) 698-0080
FAX (609) 698-3806

June 4, 2014

Re: Top Tech’s Auto Repair
Block 255 Lot 3
ZB 08-09

To Whom It May Concern;

In reference to the above mentioned project, please review your records for any outstanding
invoices or unbilled activity. Please provide us with a list of any Outstanding Invoices that
have been submitted but not yet paid.

You are required to return this Certification and any final billing within 15 days of receipt
of this notice. Once this signed certification and fina] bills are received, they will be posted to
the applicant’s escrow account. The account will then be closed and no further billing will be
accepted.

Thank you,

Q bt éﬂmﬁc-!w,.

Christine Tvaroha
Barmegat Township Finance/Escrow Department

Certification

R é&-{-\frDTQq l el hercby certify that all billing for the above stated project has

(please clearly prind or type name)
been submitted 10 the Township of Bamegat for payment.

\ | |
1 ’ | A

SignatVe v Date /|




- — s o~ o~

REFERENCE/DESCRIPTION =~ - ' ’ ] NET AMOUNT

vendor: 01080 TAYLOR DESIGN GROUP, INC.

PO: 14-01474 DESC: ARCHITECT - PLANNING BOARD REV 413,00
: INV: 14-218 AMT: 178.75
INV: 14-222 AMT: 234.25
PRJ: PB06-18PBR PB08-22PBR
PO: 14-01475 DESC: ARCHITECT - SITE INSPECTION 4 2,314.25
INV: 14-162 AMT: 615.25
INV: 14-219 AMT: 305.75
INV: 14-220 AMT: 202.50
INV: 14-221 AMT: 1,190.75
PB03-19s

PRJ: PB02-
- =15s7
¢ ARCHITECT- ZONING BOARD REVIEW
INV: 14-87 AMT: 332.50
: ZB08-09zBR

332.50

PO: 14-0153

te: 06/02/14 check Amount: §rrrr%x3 059,75

Oheck 15 ‘” “H”C

& l

_.DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING

OO0 kLS99 1103420 k3RO EB5507 2 4L 3m
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Township of Barnegat

COUNTY OF OCEAN
/x‘ﬁi_
900 WEST BAY AVENUE ///gz«- N MUNICIPAL OFFICES (609) 698-0080
BARNEGAT, NJ 08005 BN _ FAX (609) 698-3806

. N .. —m

June 4, 2014

Re: Top Tech’s Auto Repair
Block 255 Lot 3
7B 08-09

To Whom It May Concern:

In reference to the above mentioned project, please review your records for any outstanding
invoices or unbilled activity. Please provide us with a list of any Outstanding Invoices that
have been submitted but not yet paid.

You are required to return this Certification and any final billing within 15 days of receipt
of this notice. Once this signed certification and final bills are received, they will be posted to
the applicant’s escrow account. The account will then be closed and no further billing will be
accepted.

Thank you,

i - : K/] "
Q. hﬂi}ﬂlﬂl C deanclee
Christine Tvaroha
Barnegat Township Finance/Escrow Department

Certification

I, ; % ran B Q\*—/ hereby certify that all billing for the above stated project has

(please clearly print or type name)
beefi submitted to the Township of Barnegat for payment.

v € = S\L/\/7

Signe?e’ Date
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ZB# 08-09 TOP TECH'S AUTO REPAIR COMMERCE
HAINES ALLIANCE LLC 7760211205
334 SOUTH MAIN STREET
BARNEGAT, NJ 08005

KEITH CELL: 608-713-4845
BLOCK255 LOT3
APPROVAL AT 3/10/09 ZONING MEETING

ZONING BOARD REVIEW

DATE RECEIPTS DISB. BALANCE INV./CHECK # DESCRIPTION
12/19/08 1,000.00 1,000.00 CK# 96 DEPOSIT - ESCROW DEPOSIT
01/29/09 921.25 78.75 INV # 160960 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
02/04/09 113.40 (34.85) INV # 12496 BRIAN E RUMPF, PC
03/05/09 694.57 (729.22) INV # 12530 BRIAN E RUMPF, PC
03/09/09 131.25 (860.47) INV # 161563 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
03/17/09 113.40 (747.07) CK # 3490 ESCROW POSTED
03/17/09 500.00 (247.07) CK # 3489 ESCROW POSTED
04/01/09 187.50 (434.57) INV # 161923 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
04/06/09 434.57 0.00 CK# 1018 ESCROW POSTED
05/06/09 93.75 (93.75) INV # 162486 BIRDSALL ENGINEERING, INC
06/12/09 93.75 0.00 CK# 3653 ESCROW POSTED
12/23/09 67.50 (67.50) INV # 09-739 TAYLOR DESIGN GROUP
02/16/10 67.50 0.00 CK#4127 ESCROW POSTED
10719110 67.50 (67.50) INV # 10-675 TAYLOR DESIGN GROUP
12117110 400.00 332.50 CK #2295 ESCROW POSTED
04/01/14 332.50 0.00 INV # 14-87 TAYLOR DESIGN GROUP

(ZBR TOTAL 2,608.22 2,609.22 0.00




ZBi# 13-01 CARLO DI CIAULA ACCOUNT NUMBER

14A MOUNTAIN TRAIL 7761250989
WARREN, NJ 07059
C/O CHRISTINE M FAUSTINI ESQ. ZBR $0.00
20 HADLEY AVENUE SITE $0.00
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753 WSR $0.00
BLOCK 201  LOT 21 W/S INSP $0.00
SUBJECT 359 BAY SHORE DRIVE CBD $0.00
ZONING BOARD REVIEW
DATE RECEIPTS DISB. BALANCE INV./CHECK # DESCRIPTION
06/11/13 500.00 500.00 CK # 489 DEPOSIT- ESCROW DEPOSIT
07/16/13 980.00 (480.00) INV # 148103  CME ASSOCIATES
08/21/13 1,000.00 520.00 CK # 503 ESCROW POSTED
09/18/13 560.00 (40.00) INV # 150398  CME ASSOCIATES
11/06/13 315.00 (355.00) INV # 151879  CME ASSOCIATES
11/18/13 355.00 0.00 CK # 604 ESCROW POSTED

[ZBRTOTAL 1,855.00 1,855.00 0.00
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Township of Barnegat
COUNTY OF QCEAN

900 WEST BAY AVENUE

BARNEGAT, NJ 08005 FAX (609) 698-3806

June 4, 2014

Re: Carlo DiCiaula
Block 201 Lot 21
ZB 13-01

To Whom [t May Concém;

In reference to the above mentioned project, please review your records for any outstanding
invoices or unbilled activity. Please provide us with a list of any Outstanding Inveices that
have been submitted but not yet paid.

You are required to return this Certification and eny final billing within 15 days of reccipt
of this notice. Once this signed certification and final bills are received, they will be posted to
the applicant’s escrow account. The account will then be closed and no further billing will be
accepted.

Thank you,
Q hvmu é‘qua.h choc
Christine Tvaroha

Barncgat Township Finance/Bscrow Department

Certification

L D wwht_Tibo ) (-prl __ hereby certify that all billing for the above stated project has

(please clearly print or type neme)

been submiltted to the Township of Barnegat for payment.

f’é - év/!//y

Signature /4 //Lﬁg(e/ USey” D

This fax was recelved by GFl FAXmaker fax server. For more information, visit hitp./mww.gfi.com

P.1/2

MUNICIPAL OFFICES (609) 698-0080
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268 1301 CARLO DI CIAULA ACCOUNT NUMBER /é } -2 O&O/ ' D/
14A MOUNTAIN TRAIL 7761250989
WARREN, NJ 07088
C/0 CHRISTINE M FAUSTINI ESQ. ZBR $0.00
20 HADLEY AVENUE SITE $0.00
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753 WER $0.00
BLOCK 201 LOT 21 WIS INGP 60.00
BUBJECT 360 BAY SHORE DRIVE CBP $0.00
ZONING BOARD REVIEW
DATE __RECEIPTS DISB. ___BALANCE INV.ICHECK # DESCRIPTION
0611113 500,00 500.00 CK # €89 DEPOSIT- ESCROW DEPOSIT
07/168/13 ©80.00 (480.00) INV # 148103 CME ASSOCIATES
08/21/13 1.000.00 620.00 CK 8 303 ESCROW POSTED
09/18/13 880,00 (40.00) INV # 150388 CME ABSOCIATES
11108113 315,00 (356.00) INV 8 161879 CME ASSOCIATES
111813 355.00 D00 CK #604 ESCROW POSTED
[ZBRTavaL 1,388,00 3,856,00 0,00 J

This fax was received by GFI FAXmaker fax server. For more Information, visit http:/Mmww gtl.com



ZB# 13-01 CARLO DI CIAULA ACCOUNT NUMBER
14A MOUNTAIN TRAIL 7761250989
WARREN, NJ 07059

C/O CHRISTINE M FAUSTINI ESQ. ZBR $0.00
20 HADLEY AVENUE SITE $0.00
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753 WSR $0.00
BLOCK 201 LOT 21 W/S INSP. $0.00
SUBJECT 359 BAY SHORE DRIVE CBD $0.00
ZONING BOARD REVIEW
DATE RECEIPTS DISB. BALANCE INV./CHECK # DESCRIPTION
06/11/13 500.00 500.00 CK# 489 DEPOSIT- ESCROW DEPOSIT
07/16/13 980.00 (480.00) INV # 148103 CME ASSOCIATES
08/21/13 1,000.00 520.00 CK# 503 ESCROW POSTED
09/18/13 560.00 (40.00) INV # 150398 CME ASSOCIATES
11/06/13 315.00 (355.00) INV # 151879 CME ASSOCIATES
11/18/13 355.00 0.00 CK# 604 ESCROW POSTED
|ZBR TOTAL 1,855.00 1,855.00 0.00

WAS AT 9/18/13 MEETING - ADDITIONAL
BILLING TO BE RECEIVED REQUEST
MORE THAN 40.00 REPLENISHMENT

ON 10/18 PER STACEY EXPECT RUMPF &
CME BILLING WILL WAIT FOR BILLS
BEFORE SENDING NSF LETTER

ov Yo close fomStacen SIS 1Y
vtﬁ\ﬁ&ﬁ )



ZB# 13-02 ANITA B DOYLE ACCOUNT NUMBER
57 SCHOONER AVENUE 7761250997
BARNEGAT, NJ 08005
ZBR $0.00
BLOCK 114.25 LOT3 SITE $0.00
57 SCHOONER AVENUE WSR $0.00
INTERPRETATION OF ZONING ORDINANCE W/S INSP $0.00
CBD $0.00
ZONING BOARD REVIEW
DATE RECEIPTS DISB. BALANCE INV./CHECK # DESCRIPTION
08/13/13 400.00 400.00 CK# 1018 DEPOSIT- ESCROW DEPOSIT
09/18/13 140.00 260.00 INV#150397 CME ASSOCIATES
11/06/13 70.00 190.00 INV# 151878  CME ASSOCIATES
12/06/13 70.00 120.00 INV# 153775  CME ASSOCIATES
03/117/14 120.00 0.00 MOVE TO ZB13-03 TO HELP COVER NSF - OK PER KJ
[ZBRTOTAL 400.00 400.00 0.00
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Township of Barnegat
CQUNTY OF OCEAN

900 WEST BAY AVENUE
BARNEGAT, NJ 08005

MUNICIPAL OFFICES (609) 698-0080
FAX (609) 698-3806

March 4, 2014

Re: Anita B Doyle
Block 114.25 Lot 3
ZB 13-02

To Whom It May Concern:

In reference to the above mentioned project, please review your records for any outstanding
invoices or unbilled activity. Please provide us with a list of any Qutstanding Invoices that
have been submitted but not yet paid. : A ;

You are required to return this Certification and any final billing within 15 days of receipt
of this notice. Once this signed certification and final bills are received, they will be posted to
the applicant’s escrow account. The account will then be closed and no further billing will be
accepted,

Thank you,
AO.h,?,tmsu CNeanchac
Christine Tvaroha

Bamegat Township Finance/Escrow Department

Cert_iﬁcation

I b ot Do fp- Crpl e ' hereby certify that all billing for the above stated project has
(please clearly print or type name)

been submitted to the Township of Barnegat for payment.

r'/ i
,:
-
/

Signature (e 4§ Soc/nres Date

This fax was received by GFI FAXmaker fax server. For more information, visit, hitp:/Mww.gfi.com
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Subject: Anita Doyle
From: Stacey Cole <scole@barnegat.net>
To: christine Tvaroha <christinet@barnegat.net>
Date: Wednesday, 01/22/2014 3:47 PM

Christine,

There initially were two escrow accounts set up for Anita Doyle as there were two seperate
applications pending before the Zoning Board of Adjustment. ZB 13-02 was for an
Interpretation of the Zoning Officer's Decision, this application resulted in the Board
upholding the ZO's interpretation. Therefore making the Applicant proceed with the
application for a bulk variance bearing docket number ZB 13-03. At this time | think it would
be appropriate to close the escrow account for ZB 13-02 transferring any remaining monies
to ZB 13-03.

Thank you, Stacey

Stacey M. Cole
Planning/Zoning
Barnegat Township
609-698-0080 x155
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